
CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 860 CATARINA ALMEIDA - EXTRA 2007 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A FEM 1,42

2 230 MARTIM PRATES 2007 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 1,46

3 135 DINIS FIGUEIREDO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 1,49

4 168 Mª LEONOR PIRES 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 1,51

5 33 SANTIAGO PIRES 2007 A J MALARRANHA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,00

6 164 ANA FILIPA FIALHO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,01

7 861 FÁTIMA PARREIRINHA - EXTRA 2007 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A FEM 2,01

8 319 MARCO DIAS 2008 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,05

9 172 GUILHERME MARQUES 2008 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 2,06

10 318 DUARTE SILVA 2008 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,07

11 134 IRIS ALMEIDA 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,07

12 863 VASCO REBOCHO - EXTRA 2007 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A MASC 2,09

13 327 RAQUEL RODRIGUES 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,10

14 324 JOÃO FERNANDES 2009 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,12

15 161 MATILDE CARVALHO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,13

16 313 LEONOR PIRES 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,15

17 21 JOÃO CONDEÇO 2007 A J MALARRANHA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,16

18 274 AFONSO PEREIRA 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 2,24

19 862 MADALENA MARTINS - EXTRA 2008 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A FEM 2,26

20 158 RODRIGO CALADO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 2,28

21 138 IARA ALMEIDA 2009 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,29

22 328 SARA RODRIGUES 2009 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,30

23 289 RAFAELA LOPES 2008 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A FEM 2,33

24 288 DINIS PINTO 2009 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,33

25 864 TOMÁS SERRA - EXTRA 2008 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A MASC 2,38

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 860 CATARINA ALMEIDA - EXTRA 2007 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A FEM 1,42

2 168 Mª LEONOR PIRES 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 1,51 10

3 164 ANA FILIPA FIALHO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,01 9

4 861 FÁTIMA PARREIRINHA - EXTRA 2007 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A FEM 2,01

5 134 IRIS ALMEIDA 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,07 8

6 327 RAQUEL RODRIGUES 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,10 7

7 161 MATILDE CARVALHO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,13 6

8 313 LEONOR PIRES 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,15 5

9 862 MADALENA MARTINS - EXTRA 2008 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A FEM 2,26

10 138 IARA ALMEIDA 2009 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,29 4

11 328 SARA RODRIGUES 2009 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A FEM 2,30 3

12 289 RAFAELA LOPES 2008 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A FEM 2,33 2
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CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 230 MARTIM PRATES 2007 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 1,46 10

2 135 DINIS FIGUEIREDO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 1,49 9

3 33 SANTIAGO PIRES 2007 A J MALARRANHA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,00 8

4 319 MARCO DIAS 2008 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,05 7

5 172 GUILHERME MARQUES 2008 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 2,06 6

6 318 DUARTE SILVA 2008 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,07 5

7 863 VASCO REBOCHO - EXTRA 2007 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A MASC 2,09

8 324 JOÃO FERNANDES 2009 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,12 4

9 21 JOÃO CONDEÇO 2007 A J MALARRANHA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,16 3

10 274 AFONSO PEREIRA 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 2,24 2

11 158 RODRIGO CALADO 2007 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM A MASC 2,28 1

12 288 DINIS PINTO 2009 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM A MASC 2,33

13 864 TOMÁS SERRA - EXTRA 2008 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM A MASC 2,38

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 228 GUILHERME MIGUENS 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,34

2 169 RUI TIRAPICOS 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 3,41

3 171 DIOGO MARQUES 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 3,44

4 207 RAFAEL DEUS 2005 G D DIANA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,47

5 184 DAVID PINTO 2006 G D DIANA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,49

6 224 MIGUEL PITEIRA 2006 G D DIANA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,49

7 890 VICENTE MIRA - EXTRA 2006 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B MASC 3,55

8 155 ANDRÉ NEPOMUCENO 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,05

9 896 FERNANDO MONTE - EXTRA 2006 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B MASC 4,06

10 141 INÊS SANTOS 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B FEM 4,07

11 792 AFONSO SERRACHINO - EXTRA 2005 EBC VILALVA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,08

12 317 JOÃO BOTAS 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,12

13 886 CAROLINA KRYTSEVYCH -EXTRA 2005 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B FEM 4,14

14 242 PEDRO MORGADO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,17

15 282 RODRIGO FILIPE 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,20

16 146 TOMÁS PASCOAL 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,21

17 52 SORAIA GRILO 2005 ASSOC. BARBUS BENJAMIM B FEM 4,23

18 152 GUILHERME ALVES 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,26

19 126 DIOGO FRADIQUE 2005 E F CLUBE BENJAMIM B MASC 4,29

20 231 RITA MOITA 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B FEM 4,31

21 238 JOSÉ CATARINO 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,33

22 885 IRIS FORTES - EXTRA 2005 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B FEM 4,35

23 236 LETICIA GANHÃO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B FEM 4,40

24 163 BEATRIZ INVERNO 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B FEM 4,43

25 144 VICENTE ASSIS 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,48

26 270 TIAGO FRETES 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,50

27 927 LEONOR LUZ - EXTRA 2005 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B FEM 4,55



28 159 MIGUEL PAUZINHO 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 5,04

29 310 JOSÉ VIDIGAL 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 6,02

30 271 NÉLIO PIRES 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 6,08

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 141 INÊS SANTOS 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B FEM 4,07 10

2 886 CAROLINA KRYTSEVYCH -EXTRA 2005 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B FEM 4,14

3 52 SORAIA GRILO 2005 ASSOC. BARBUS BENJAMIM B FEM 4,23 9

4 231 RITA MOITA 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B FEM 4,31 8

5 885 IRIS FORTES - EXTRA 2005 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B FEM 4,35

6 236 LETICIA GANHÃO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B FEM 4,40 7

7 163 BEATRIZ INVERNO 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B FEM 4,43 6

8 927 LEONOR LUZ - EXTRA 2005 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B FEM 4,55

 

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 228 GUILHERME MIGUENS 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,34 10

2 169 RUI TIRAPICOS 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 3,41 9

3 171 DIOGO MARQUES 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 3,44 8

4 207 RAFAEL DEUS 2005 G D DIANA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,47 7

5 184 DAVID PINTO 2006 G D DIANA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,49 6

6 224 MIGUEL PITEIRA 2006 G D DIANA BENJAMIM B MASC 3,49 5

7 890 VICENTE MIRA - EXTRA 2006 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B MASC 3,55  

8 155 ANDRÉ NEPOMUCENO 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,05 4

9 896 FERNANDO MONTE - EXTRA 2006 C N ALVITO BENJAMIM B MASC 4,06

10 792 AFONSO SERRACHINO - EXTRA 2005 EBC VILALVA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,08

11 317 JOÃO BOTAS 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,12 3

12 242 PEDRO MORGADO 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,17 2

13 282 RODRIGO FILIPE 2006 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,20 1

14 146 TOMÁS PASCOAL 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,21

15 152 GUILHERME ALVES 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,26

16 126 DIOGO FRADIQUE 2005 E F CLUBE BENJAMIM B MASC 4,29

17 238 JOSÉ CATARINO 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 4,33

18 144 VICENTE ASSIS 2005 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,48

19 270 TIAGO FRETES 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 4,50

20 159 MIGUEL PAUZINHO 2006 E TRIATLO S. ANTº BENJAMIM B MASC 5,04

21 310 JOSÉ VIDIGAL 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 6,02

22 271 NÉLIO PIRES 2005 G D PAVIA BENJAMIM B MASC 6,08



CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 48 MADALENA MATALOTO 2003 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 7,33

2 898 BEATRIZ PARDAL - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 7,39

3 745 SOFIA RODRIGUES - EXTRA 2004 EBC VILALVA INFANTIL FEM 7,44

4 776 LUIS MADEIRA - EXTRA 2003 B V MONTEMOR INFANTIL MASC 7,45

5 131 ANTÓNIO NOBRE 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL MASC 7,50

6 921 FILIPE PARDAL - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL MASC 7,52

7 42 DIANA NASCIMENTO 2003 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 7,59

8 858 DUARTE SANTOS - EXTRA 2004 EBC VILALVA INFANTIL MASC 8,05

9 325 BERNARDO VENDA 2004 B V MONTEMOR INFANTIL MASC 8,07

10 41 CATARINA SANTOS 2003 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 8,07

11 220 MARCO CHORA 2003 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 8,12

12 175 BEATRIZ CALVINO 2003 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 8,13

13 902 GONÇALO PARREIRINHA - EXTRA 2003 C N ALVITO INFANTIL MASC 8,14

14 903 RAFAEL TORRES - EXTRA 2003 C N ALVITO INFANTIL MASC 8,14

15 145 MIRIAM ROSA 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 8,16

16 789 RODRIGO REIS - EXTRA 2004 B V MONTEMOR INFANTIL MASC 8,23

17 899 INES MOUCA - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 8,24

18 153 Mª TERESA PEREIRA 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 8,36

19 93 AFONSO MENDES 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL MASC 8,44

20 322 KAILLANY ILHOS 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 8,53

21 299 LAURA NUNES 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 8,57

22 154 DIOGO NEPOMUCENO 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL MASC 9,07

23 119 BEATRIZ MARMELEIRA 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 9,14

24 124 MIGUEL MENDES 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL MASC 9,18

25 20 DUARTE CANHA 2004 A J MALARRANHA INFANTIL MASC 9,24

26 290 LEONOR MENDES 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 9,26

27 309 RITA RASGA 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 9,26

28 275 SARA MARMELEIRA 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 9,33

29 51 RITA PAIXÃO 2004 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 9,40

30 900 LARA GOMES - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 9,50

31 239 TATIANA VARANDAS 2004 G D PAVIA INFANTIL FEM 9,55

32 223 JOSÉ MASSANO 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 10,02

33 330 SOFIA MARQUES 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 10,13

34 151 MADALENA BATALHA 2003 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 10,34

35 117 MÁRCIA RICARDO 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 11,05

36 107 Mª INÊS COSTA 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 11,07

37 235 GUILHERME CHARRUA 2004 G D PAVIA INFANTIL MASC 13,30

38 284 SARA ROSADO 2003 G D PAVIA INFANTIL FEM 14,34

39 19 CAROLINA PIRES 2004 A J MALARRANHA INFANTIL FEM 14,41



CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 48 MADALENA MATALOTO 2003 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 7,33 10

2 898 BEATRIZ PARDAL - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 7,39

3 745 SOFIA RODRIGUES - EXTRA 2004 EBC VILALVA INFANTIL FEM 7,44

4 42 DIANA NASCIMENTO 2003 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 7,59 9

5 41 CATARINA SANTOS 2003 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 8,07 8

6 175 BEATRIZ CALVINO 2003 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 8,13 7

7 145 MIRIAM ROSA 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 8,16 6

8 899 INES MOUCA - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 8,24

9 153 Mª TERESA PEREIRA 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 8,36 5

10 322 KAILLANY ILHOS 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 8,53 4

11 299 LAURA NUNES 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 8,57 3

12 119 BEATRIZ MARMELEIRA 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 9,14 2

13 290 LEONOR MENDES 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 9,26 1

14 309 RITA RASGA 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL FEM 9,26

15 275 SARA MARMELEIRA 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 9,33

16 51 RITA PAIXÃO 2004 ASSOC. BARBUS INFANTIL FEM 9,40

17 900 LARA GOMES - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL FEM 9,50

18 239 TATIANA VARANDAS 2004 G D PAVIA INFANTIL FEM 9,55

19 330 SOFIA MARQUES 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 10,13

20 151 MADALENA BATALHA 2003 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL FEM 10,34

21 117 MÁRCIA RICARDO 2004 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 11,05

22 107 Mª INÊS COSTA 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL FEM 11,07

23 284 SARA ROSADO 2003 G D PAVIA INFANTIL FEM 14,34

24 19 CAROLINA PIRES 2004 A J MALARRANHA INFANTIL FEM 14,41

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 776 LUIS MADEIRA - EXTRA 2003 B V MONTEMOR INFANTIL MASC 7,45

2 131 ANTÓNIO NOBRE 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL MASC 7,50 10

3 921 FILIPE PARDAL - EXTRA 2004 C N ALVITO INFANTIL MASC 7,52

4 858 DUARTE SANTOS - EXTRA 2004 EBC VILALVA INFANTIL MASC 8,05

5 325 BERNARDO VENDA 2004 B V MONTEMOR INFANTIL MASC 8,07 9

6 220 MARCO CHORA 2003 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 8,12 8

7 902 GONÇALO PARREIRINHA - EXTRA 2003 C N ALVITO INFANTIL MASC 8,14

8 903 RAFAEL TORRES - EXTRA 2003 C N ALVITO INFANTIL MASC 8,14

9 789 RODRIGO REIS - EXTRA 2004 B V MONTEMOR INFANTIL MASC 8,23

10 93 AFONSO MENDES 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL MASC 8,44 7

11 154 DIOGO NEPOMUCENO 2004 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INFANTIL MASC 9,07 6

12 124 MIGUEL MENDES 2003 E F CLUBE INFANTIL MASC 9,18 5

13 20 DUARTE CANHA 2004 A J MALARRANHA INFANTIL MASC 9,24 4

14 223 JOSÉ MASSANO 2004 G D DIANA INFANTIL MASC 10,02 3

15 235 GUILHERME CHARRUA 2004 G D PAVIA INFANTIL MASC 13,30 2

 



CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 303 DUARTE MIGUENS 2001 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 8,56

2 136 DIOGO MOTA 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,02

3 316 PEDRO BILRO 2002 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 9,08

4 218 LUIS TOLEDO 2001 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 9,19

5 150 PEDRO LAGARTO 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,28

6 157 PEDRO PRATES 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,34

7 43 DIOGO MATALOTO 2002 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADO MASC 9,35

8 247 MIGUEL ROSA 2002 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 9,36

9 237 LUIS CATARINO 2002 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 9,45

10 176 RODRIGO OLIVEIRA 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,51

11 162 VASCO PIRES 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,54

12 233 GIL PINTO 2001 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 10,02

13 147 GONÇALO MARTINHO 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 10,04

14 923 PATRICIA PARDAL - EXTRA 2001 C N ALVITO INICIADA FEM 10,12

15 287 CAROLINA MENDES 2002 E F CLUBE INICIADA FEM 10,23

16 216 MIGUEL PARDAL 2002 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 10,29

17 925 RAFAELA CARVALHO - EXTRA 2002 C N ALVITO INICIADA FEM 10,33

18 49 NAZARÉ PÉ CURTO 2002 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADA FEM 10,40

19 326 FÁTIMA PÉ CURTO 2001 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADA FEM 10,56

20 926 SARA GÓIS - EXTRA 2002 C N ALVITO INICIADA FEM 10,58

21 241 SOFIA ROSA 2001 G D PAVIA INICIADA FEM 11,06

22 26 MADALENA RIBEIRO 2001 A J MALARRANHA INICIADA FEM 11,38

23 229 JOÃO CONDEÇO 2002 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 11,47

24 329 MARTA GUÉGUÉS 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADA FEM 11,49

25 293 SUSANA MOURA 2001 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADA FEM 12,00

26 143 CAROLINA TORRES 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADA FEM 12,42

27 110 RITA MARQUES 2002 E F CLUBE INICIADA FEM 13,03

28 249 TOMÁS BANDEIRA 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 14,00

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 923 PATRICIA PARDAL - EXTRA 2001 C N ALVITO INICIADA FEM 10,12

2 287 CAROLINA MENDES 2002 E F CLUBE INICIADA FEM 10,23 10

3 925 RAFAELA CARVALHO - EXTRA 2002 C N ALVITO INICIADA FEM 10,33

4 49 NAZARÉ PÉ CURTO 2002 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADA FEM 10,40 9

5 326 FÁTIMA PÉ CURTO 2001 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADA FEM 10,56 8

6 926 SARA GÓIS - EXTRA 2002 C N ALVITO INICIADA FEM 10,58  

7 241 SOFIA ROSA 2001 G D PAVIA INICIADA FEM 11,06 7

8 26 MADALENA RIBEIRO 2001 A J MALARRANHA INICIADA FEM 11,38 6

9 329 MARTA GUÉGUÉS 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADA FEM 11,49 5

10 293 SUSANA MOURA 2001 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADA FEM 12,00 4

11 143 CAROLINA TORRES 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADA FEM 12,42 3

12 110 RITA MARQUES 2002 E F CLUBE INICIADA FEM 13,03 2



CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 303 DUARTE MIGUENS 2001 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 8,56 10

2 136 DIOGO MOTA 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,02 9

3 316 PEDRO BILRO 2002 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 9,08 8

4 218 LUIS TOLEDO 2001 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 9,19 7

5 150 PEDRO LAGARTO 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,28 6

6 157 PEDRO PRATES 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,34 5

7 43 DIOGO MATALOTO 2002 ASSOC. BARBUS INICIADO MASC 9,35 4

8 247 MIGUEL ROSA 2002 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 9,36 3

9 237 LUIS CATARINO 2002 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 9,45 2

10 176 RODRIGO OLIVEIRA 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,51 1

11 162 VASCO PIRES 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 9,54

12 233 GIL PINTO 2001 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 10,02

13 147 GONÇALO MARTINHO 2001 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 10,04

14 216 MIGUEL PARDAL 2002 G D DIANA INICIADO MASC 10,29

15 229 JOÃO CONDEÇO 2002 G D PAVIA INICIADO MASC 11,47

16 249 TOMÁS BANDEIRA 2002 E TRIATLO S. ANTº INICIADO MASC 14,00

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 246 TIAGO VARANDAS 1999 G D PAVIA JUVENIL MASC 14,22

2 165 JOSÉ MENDES 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 14,47

3 250 JOÃO BAIOA 2000 GDCC PICADA JUVENIL MASC 15,05

4 139 ANDRÉ LAGARTO 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 15,23

5 298 ROGÉRIO SILVA 1999 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 15,32

6 25 LUCAS MATINHOS 1999 A J MALARRANHA JUVENIL MASC 15,35

7 203 MAURO ALVES 1999 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 15,49

8 100 DANIEL CARDOSO 2000 E F CLUBE JUVENIL MASC 16,02

9 222 CAROLINA ESCADA 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 16,09

10 95 ANA RAIMUNDO 1999 E F CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 16,12

11 200 MANUEL ELIAS 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 17,03

12 127 JOÃO SANTOS 1999 E F CLUBE JUVENIL MASC 17,29

13 113 BEATRIZ SARAMAGAIO 2000 E F CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 17,34

14 173 TIAGO BARBOSA 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 17,59

15 209 RAQUEL HAAR 1999 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 18,39

16 156 MARCO CALADO 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 18,44

17 280 JOSÉ VIDIGAL 1999 G D PAVIA JUVENIL MASC 20,35

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 222 CAROLINA ESCADA 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 16,09 10

2 95 ANA RAIMUNDO 1999 E F CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 16,12 9

3 113 BEATRIZ SARAMAGAIO 2000 E F CLUBE JUVENIL FEM 17,34 8

4 209 RAQUEL HAAR 1999 G D DIANA JUVENIL FEM 18,39 7



CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 246 TIAGO VARANDAS 1999 G D PAVIA JUVENIL MASC 14,22 10

2 165 JOSÉ MENDES 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 14,47 9

3 250 JOÃO BAIOA 2000 GDCC PICADA JUVENIL MASC 15,05 8

4 139 ANDRÉ LAGARTO 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 15,23 7

5 298 ROGÉRIO SILVA 1999 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 15,32 6

6 25 LUCAS MATINHOS 1999 A J MALARRANHA JUVENIL MASC 15,35 5

7 203 MAURO ALVES 1999 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 15,49 4

8 100 DANIEL CARDOSO 2000 E F CLUBE JUVENIL MASC 16,02 3

9 200 MANUEL ELIAS 2000 G D DIANA JUVENIL MASC 17,03 2

10 127 JOÃO SANTOS 1999 E F CLUBE JUVENIL MASC 17,29 1

11 173 TIAGO BARBOSA 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 17,59

12 156 MARCO CALADO 2000 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUVENIL MASC 18,44

13 280 JOSÉ VIDIGAL 1999 G D PAVIA JUVENIL MASC 20,35

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO

1 196 JOSÉ JÚNIOR 1995 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 19,40

2 187 FILIPE FIALHO 1997 G D DIANA JUNIOR MASC 19,45

3 148 DIOGO MATIAS 1997 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUNIOR MASC 20,00

4 188 GONÇALO VARELA 1997 G D DIANA JUNIOR MASC 20,11

5 211 RUI SOARES 1993 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 20,14

6 192 JOÃO ANDRÉ 1986 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 20,15

7 245 ANDRÉ LOPES 1992 G D PAVIA SENIOR MASC 20,46

8 791 FILIPE SILVA - EXTRA 1998 B V MONTEMOR JUNIOR MASC 21,01

9 59 MÁRIO GRILO 1995 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 21,02

10 272 ANDRÉ OLIVEIRA 1998 G D DIANA JUNIOR MASC 21,04

11 215 PAULO ALDEAGAS 1979 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 21,12

12 195 JOSÉ CABEÇA 1996 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 21,30

13 106 LUIS ALMEIDA 1972 E F CLUBE VET A MASC 21,34

14 256 ANTÓNIO SEQUEIRA 1967 GDCC PICADA VET A MASC 21,36

15 255 MANUEL SILVA  1974 GDCC PICADA VET A MASC 21,38

16 197 JOSÉ LUIS PACHECO 1975 G D DIANA VET A MASC 21,39

17 115 JOÃO JESUS 1990 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 22,27

18 56 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1974 B V MONTEMOR VET A MASC 22,28

19 96 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA 1987 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 22,33

20 208 RAQUEL CABAÇO 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 22,34

21 45 ISOLINDO FELIZARDO 1976 ASSOC. BARBUS SENIOR MASC 22,35

22 189 HENRIQUE SANTOS 1965 G D DIANA VET B MASC 22,44

23 212 SILVESTRE MARTINS 1957 G D DIANA VET B MASC 22,51

24 129 PEDRO VIEIRA 1982 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 22,54

25 210 RUI QUARESMA 1970 G D DIANA VET A MASC 23,06



26 308 PEDRO PENCAS 1998 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUNIOR MASC 23,09

27 226 ILDEFONSO BARREIROS 1961 G D DIANA VET B MASC 23,15

28 108 PAULO  VIEGAS 1981 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 23,17

29 50 NUNO PAIXÃO 1974 ASSOC. BARBUS VET A MASC 23,20

30 252 PEDRO FERNANDES 1995 GDCC PICADA SENIOR MASC 23,21

31 62 ANTÓNIO GASPAR 1961 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 23,22

32 99 CARLOS SILVA 1985 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 23,22

33 122 LUIS NUNES 1983 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 23,26

34 300 MARCELINO BATISTA 1975 GDCC PICADA VET A MASC 23,31

35 98 ANTÓNIO VALADAS 1965 E F CLUBE VET B MASC 23,37

36 258 MANUEL VEIGA  1964 GDCC PICADA VET B MASC 23,43

37 225 CARINA RODRIGUES 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 23,48

38 57 JOSÉ CARAVELA 1960 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 24,10

39 46 JOAQUIM SANTOS 1970 ASSOC. BARBUS VET A MASC 24,25

40 114 JOSÉ MENDES 1962 E F CLUBE VET B MASC 24,32

41 47 JOSÉ CAROLA 1962 ASSOC. BARBUS VET B MASC 24,33

42 260 ANTÓNIO CATRONGA 1959 GDCC PICADA VET B MASC 24,44

43 97 ANTÓNIO ROSADO 1964 E F CLUBE VET B MASC 25,23

44 199 LUIS FERNANDES 1957 G D DIANA VET B MASC 25,53

45 142 ANA TORRES 1998 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUNIOR FEM 26,02

46 61 ABILIO CATARRO 1956 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 26,21

47 24 LEONEL ROSADO 1986 A J MALARRANHA SENIOR MASC 27,09

48 27 PAULO RIBEIRO 1968 A J MALARRANHA VET A MASC 28,28

49 58 JOSÉ DELCA 1997 B V MONTEMOR JUNIOR MASC 29,12

50 267 CATARINA PINHÃO 1998 E F CLUBE JUNIOR FEM 29,42

51 29 RAFAELA MENDES 1997 A J MALARRANHA JUNIOR FEM 31,15

52 928 TERESA LA FÉRIA - EXTRA 1968 INDIVIDUAL VETERANA FEM 31,19

53 263 CESALTINA DELGADO 1961 GDCC PICADA VETERANA FEM 33,05

54 133 CARLA VILA NOVA 1971 E TRIATLO S. ANTº VETERANA FEM 33,19

55 53 VICENTE APERTA 1965 ASSOC. BARBUS VET B MASC 33,57

56 306 ELSA PAIXÃO 1974 ASSOC. BARBUS VETERANA FEM 33,58

57 307 Mª HELENA CHORA 1972 G D DIANA VETERANA FEM 34,17

58 32 SABRINA MARQUES 1998 A J MALARRANHA JUNIOR FEM 37,20

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 187 FILIPE FIALHO 1997 G D DIANA JUNIOR MASC 19,45 10

2 148 DIOGO MATIAS 1997 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUNIOR MASC 20,00 9

3 188 GONÇALO VARELA 1997 G D DIANA JUNIOR MASC 20,11 8

4 791 FILIPE SILVA - EXTRA 1998 B V MONTEMOR JUNIOR MASC 21,01

5 272 ANDRÉ OLIVEIRA 1998 G D DIANA JUNIOR MASC 21,04 7

6 308 PEDRO PENCAS 1998 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUNIOR MASC 23,09 6

7 58 JOSÉ DELCA 1997 B V MONTEMOR JUNIOR MASC 29,12 5



CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 196 JOSÉ JÚNIOR 1995 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 19,40 10

2 211 RUI SOARES 1993 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 20,14 9

3 192 JOÃO ANDRÉ 1986 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 20,15 8

4 245 ANDRÉ LOPES 1992 G D PAVIA SENIOR MASC 20,46 7

5 59 MÁRIO GRILO 1995 B V MONTEMOR SENIOR MASC 21,02 6

6 215 PAULO ALDEAGAS 1979 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 21,12 5

7 195 JOSÉ CABEÇA 1996 G D DIANA SENIOR MASC 21,30 4

8 115 JOÃO JESUS 1990 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 22,27 3

9 96 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA 1987 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 22,33 2

10 45 ISOLINDO FELIZARDO 1976 ASSOC. BARBUS SENIOR MASC 22,35 1

11 129 PEDRO VIEIRA 1982 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 22,54

12 108 PAULO  VIEGAS 1981 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 23,17

13 252 PEDRO FERNANDES 1995 GDCC PICADA SENIOR MASC 23,21

14 99 CARLOS SILVA 1985 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 23,22

15 122 LUIS NUNES 1983 E F CLUBE SENIOR MASC 23,26

16 24 LEONEL ROSADO 1986 A J MALARRANHA SENIOR MASC 27,09

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 106 LUIS ALMEIDA 1972 E F CLUBE VET A MASC 21,34 10

2 256 ANTÓNIO SEQUEIRA 1967 GDCC PICADA VET A MASC 21,36 9

3 255 MANUEL SILVA  1974 GDCC PICADA VET A MASC 21,38 8

4 197 JOSÉ LUIS PACHECO 1975 G D DIANA VET A MASC 21,39 7

5 56 JOÃO RODRIGUES 1974 B V MONTEMOR VET A MASC 22,28 6

6 210 RUI QUARESMA 1970 G D DIANA VET A MASC 23,06 5

7 50 NUNO PAIXÃO 1974 ASSOC. BARBUS VET A MASC 23,20 4

8 300 MARCELINO BATISTA 1975 GDCC PICADA VET A MASC 23,31 3

9 46 JOAQUIM SANTOS 1970 ASSOC. BARBUS VET A MASC 24,25 2

10 27 PAULO RIBEIRO 1968 A J MALARRANHA VET A MASC 28,28 1

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 189 HENRIQUE SANTOS 1965 G D DIANA VET B MASC 22,44 10

2 212 SILVESTRE MARTINS 1957 G D DIANA VET B MASC 22,51 9

3 226 ILDEFONSO BARREIROS 1961 G D DIANA VET B MASC 23,15 8

4 62 ANTÓNIO GASPAR 1961 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 23,22 7

5 98 ANTÓNIO VALADAS 1965 E F CLUBE VET B MASC 23,37 6

6 258 MANUEL VEIGA  1964 GDCC PICADA VET B MASC 23,43 5

7 57 JOSÉ CARAVELA 1960 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 24,10 4

8 114 JOSÉ MENDES 1962 E F CLUBE VET B MASC 24,32 3

9 47 JOSÉ CAROLA 1962 ASSOC. BARBUS VET B MASC 24,33 2



10 260 ANTÓNIO CATRONGA 1959 GDCC PICADA VET B MASC 24,44 1

11 97 ANTÓNIO ROSADO 1964 E F CLUBE VET B MASC 25,23

12 199 LUIS FERNANDES 1957 G D DIANA VET B MASC 25,53

13 61 ABILIO CATARRO 1956 B V MONTEMOR VET B MASC 26,21

14 53 VICENTE APERTA 1965 ASSOC. BARBUS VET B MASC 33,57

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 208 RAQUEL CABAÇO 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 22,34 10

2 225 CARINA RODRIGUES 1987 G D DIANA SENIOR FEM 23,48 9

3 142 ANA TORRES 1998 E TRIATLO S. ANTº JUNIOR FEM 26,02 8

4 267 CATARINA PINHÃO 1998 E F CLUBE JUNIOR FEM 29,42 7

5 29 RAFAELA MENDES 1997 A J MALARRANHA JUNIOR FEM 31,15 6

6 32 SABRINA MARQUES 1998 A J MALARRANHA JUNIOR FEM 37,20 5

 

CLAS. DORSAL NOME DOS ATLETAS ANO CLUBE ESCALÃO SEXO TEMPO PTS

1 928 TERESA LA FÉRIA - EXTRA 1968 INDIVIDUAL VETERANA FEM 31,19

2 263 CESALTINA DELGADO 1961 GDCC PICADA VETERANA FEM 33,05 10

3 133 CARLA VILA NOVA 1971 E TRIATLO S. ANTº VETERANA FEM 33,19 9

4 306 ELSA PAIXÃO 1974 ASSOC. BARBUS VETERANA FEM 33,58 8

5 307 Mª HELENA CHORA 1972 G D DIANA VETERANA FEM 34,17 7

 


